
LOT 98 CEDAR SPRING SHORES
RE-PLAT. 

YOUNG DAVID
287 SW LONGHORN TERR
FT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-16-04236-173

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

18716.010 1.00/

05/26/2022 MLU

07/13/2015 TW 1.52 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

179,139
16,740
25,000

220,879
105,119
115,760

HX HB SX WR 106,411
9,349

220,879
0

220,879

1093/0700 2/18/2006 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANICE YOUNG & DAVID 

DAVID YOUNG

1005/1791 1/28/2004 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANICE YOUNG

JANICE & DAVID YOUN
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LAND:1:1: 1.52 AC

19466 M H 125 04/25/2002

2003HX Base Yr

287 SW LONGHORN TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 3,042 113.9000 107.07 325,707 2002 2002 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 138,741

FEP 345 85 293 17,255

FOP 315 35 110 6,478

FOP 512 35 179 10,541

UOP 416 25 104 6,124

3,944 3,042 179,139

BAS= W32 S31 UOP= S16 E26 N16 W26$ E26 FOP= S16 E32 N16 W32$
E50 N31 FOP=  N15 W21 S15 E21$ W21 FEP=  N15 W23 S15 E23$
W23$.

BAS

32

31

26
50

31

2123

UOP16

26

16

26

FOP16

32

16

32

FOP 15

21

15

21

FEP 15

23

15

23

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 25 24 600.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 25 12 300.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 900

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,440

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 720

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 20 24 480.00 UT 12.00 12.00 50 2008 2008 3 50 2,880

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

16,740

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


